Siege

Amateur weiblich

Flachrennen

Baltromei, Nina
Boysen, Janina
Cronauer, Nora
Potters, Marissa
Schubert, Alina
Briiggemann, Silke
Tepper, Patricia
Weidler, Anna-Lena
Laquai, Jaqueline
Kasparova, Pavlina
Dieteren, Lize H.W.
Lowe, Ines
Timmermann, Ulrike
Beckmann, Janine
Herresthal, Eva Maria
Dickinson, Judit
Gustavsson, Emelie
Horcajada Bermudez, Sara
Grbavcicova, Tereza
BieR, Larissa
FleiBner, Claudia
Beckhoff, Alexandra
Huber, Carmen
Levallois, Carole
Recke, Antonia von der
Rodig, Katja

Spurk, Selina

von Kornatzki, Esra
Weber, Berit
Brosig, Emelie
Ermashev, Elena
Langhard, Jenny
Miklova, Nikola
Padgett, Tegan
Pulcini, Noemi
Schneider, Andrea
Stappaerts, Sascha
Torres-Wengemuth, Selina
Eckert, Marina
Gourdain, Solange
Pauls, Giulia

Pledl, Claudia
Watlow, Chelsea E.
Miiller, Saskia
Miiller, Sina-Kristin
Sandbraaten, Frida
Schnyder, Cecilia
Keller, Annett

Rogl, Julia
Gecergilin, Janice
Hoéggemann, Jule
Spratter, Shannon
Flenerova, Natalie

Giesgen, Laura
Roesch, Birgit

Stand: 31.12.2025
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23.91
11,84
23,53
20,69
14,29
12,12
11,54
11,11

9,38
33,33
25,00
18,18
13,33

4,44

100,00
33,33
25,00
25,00
20,00

9,09

5,56

Gewinnsumme
100.625,00
59.620,00
43.055,00
38.175,00
29.000,00
27.025,00
15.725,00
18.325,00
25.845,00
8.450,00
10.900,00
9.800,00
16.350,00
24.700,00
2.500,00
4.850,00
7.800,00
3.575,00
6.875,00
8.925,00
10.475,00
1.000,00
0,00
1.000,00
1.000,00
650,00
750,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
300,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.200,00
0,00
0,00
1.800,00
1.200,00
0,00
0,00
500,00
1.725,00
2.120,00
1.700,00
375,00
0,00
4.575,00
1.950,00
0,00
1.925,00

1.350,00
3.200,00



Schumann, Nina K. 8 900,00
Fialkova, Eliska 20 7.500,00
Gast, Marie 30 11.650,00



